Highlight
Standard Optical DeviceNET
Mechanical characteristics
Outdiameter 58 mm，match compact with strong, for mobile hydraulics
    application
Temperature -40°C ...  +85°C
High  protection level IP67
Singleturn resolution up to 16 bits

，resolution up to 16 bits
Standard Optical DeviceNET
Order Code
Shaft version Type
a   Flange
1 =  Clamping flange IP65
2 =  Clamping flange IP67
Synchro flange IP65
4 =  Synchro flange IP67
e f hg
b   Shaft(ø x L)
2 =  Ø 6 x 10 mm
5 =  Ø 10 x 20 mm
6 =  Ø12 x 20 mm
c   Interface / Power supply
6 = DeviceNET
d   Type of connection
2 =  Bus terminal cover, radial 2X M12 connector
Order Code
hollow version
e   Code
B =  Binary
a   Flange
8 =  With D-wing spring coupling，
       IP65
b   Hollow shaft (Blind)
Ø 6  mm
4 =  Ø 8  mm
5 =  Ø 10  mm
6 =  Ø 12  mm
7 =  Ø 14  mm
8 =  Ø 15  mm
c   Interface / Power supply
6 = DeviceNET
d   Type of connection
2 =  Bus terminal cover, radial 2X M12 connector
e   Code
B =  Binary
Terminal assignment
Description
Signal
Glands connection
0 V        +V CAN(GND) CAN(Low) CAN(High)
--+ G L H
CAN(GND) CAN(Low)
IN OUT
CAN(High)
G L H
2 X M12 Connector
*
32* 1 5 4 1 5 4
Connection 2
a b c d
6F-58SX-X X X X-B XX XX X
Type e f hga b c d
6F-58HX-X X X X-B XX XX X
143www.heinlanz.com
6F-58SX/58HX
f   Singleturn resolution
12 =  12 bit
16 =  16 bit
h   Function
1 =  No additional function
i   Type
N =  Industrial type
S =  Stainless steel type
g   Number of revolutions
12 =  12 bit
14 =  14 bit
i
f   Singleturn resolution
12 =  12 bit
16 =  16 bit
h   Function
1 =  No additional function
i   Type
N =  Industrial type
S =  Stainless steel type
g   Number of revolutions
12 =  12 bit
14 =  14 bit
i
®
3
4
12
5
3
2 1